
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
130 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

O:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2019\BPW AGENDAS\12-19-19\6_Change Order Items\19-1684_CCO2-PSG Construction-Pump 
Station Upgrades Pearl St.docx   

              
 

Project:  Pump Station Upgrades at Pearl St.  
    
Date:   12/19/19 
 
Contract Number:   4091 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department. 
 
Change Order Number:  2  
 
Contractor:  PSG Construction, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract ................................................................................ $492,005.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ...................................................    $499,088.00  
 
Description of change: 
Contract Change Order No. 2 is for additional work requested by the City performed for the Pump 
Station Upgrades at Pearl St. awarded to PSG Construction, Inc. 
 
1. Additional quantity for Bid Item # 6 – HMA Drive & Terrace, Type 4LT5828S 

6.97 Tons @ $250.00/Ton ........................................................................................ $1,742.50 
 

2. Additional electrical work to reconfigure the control panels to better meet the 
operational needs of Clean Water Plant staff 
Lump sum @ $5,394.00 ........................................................................................... $5,394.00 

 
 
Amount of this Change Order No. 2 ....................................................................... $7,136.50 
 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order .................................................... $506,224.50  
 
 
 _________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 
 
 

 _________________________________________________________________________   
Contractor Date 
PSG Construction, Inc. 
 


